1l PAYY\VEQO

ITALIAN BAR & RESTAURANT

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ENJOY A SELECTION OF SIGNATURE COCKTAILS INSPIRED BY
THE ARTWORK THAT ADORNS THE WALLS OF OUR RESTAURANT

THE KING’S GUARD
Italicus, prosecco, olive juice & soda

CLARA
Vodka, cointreau, & baileys with a coffee cream

CAMILLO IS BACK
Our signature Negroni cocktail with campari, tequila, and vermouth
infused with coffee beans & chocolate bitter

LA CAMERIERA

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£21.00

Vodka, St. Germain, watermelon and lemongrass syrup, egg white & champagne

PELORO

£14.00

Our non-alcoholic cocktail with Everleaf Marine, watermelon syrup & ginger ale

WINE LIST

BY THE GLASS
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

R DE RUINART
Brut NV

R DE RUINART
Rosé NV

CA’DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE ED .43
Franciacorta, Brut NV

WHITE WINE

183_11|\_N (|]O| REGALEALI TASCA D’ALMERITA 2091
ICIHa, Italy

CAMPOGRANDE ORVIETO CLASSICO SECCO,
SANTA CRISTINA 2021
Umbria, Italy

Glass 125ml
£20.00

£28.00

£17.00

Glass 175ml

£12.00

£13.00



VETTE SAUVIGNON BLANC, TENUTA SAN LEONARDO 2019
Trentino, Italy

£16.00

CHARDONNAY BRAMITO DELLA SALA ANTINORI 2021 £22.00
Umbria, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO JERMANN 2021 £25.00
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

ROSE WINE Glass 175ml
ROSA DEI FRATI CA DEI FRATI 2020 £13.00
Lombardia, Italy

CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSATO, TORMARESCA 2020 £16.00
Puliga, Italy

RED WINE Glass 175ml
MERLOT, CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA 2020 £12.00
Trentino, Italy

CANNONAU CENTOSERE, PALA 20021 £14.00
Sardinia, Italy

CABERNET TERRE SAN LEONARDO 2018 £16.00
Trentino, Italy

BARBERA SANT'ANDREA, MARINA COPPI 2020 £20.00
Piemonte, Italy

VIE CAVE MALBEC, FATTORIA ALDOBRANDESCA 2020 £23.00
Tuscany, Italy

CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE

R DE RUINART BOTTLE £1170.00
Brut, NV MAGNUM £240.00
DEVAUX, CUVEE D £110.00
CoOte Des Bar Champagne, NV

RUINART £200.00
Blanc De Blanc NV

DOM RUINART £300.00
Brut NV

KRUG £450.00
Grand Cuvée

VINTAGE

BOLLINGER £280.00
La Grande Annee 2014

CHARLES HEIDSIECK £285.00
Blanc Des Millenaires 2004

TATTINGER £330.00
Comtes De Champagne Blanc De Blanc 2007

DOM PERIGNON £360.00
Epernay 2012

POL ROGER _ £400.00
Cuvée Winston Churchill 2008

LLOUIS ROEDERER £560.00
Cristal 2009

DOM PERIGNON P PLENITUDE BRUT 2009 £600.00
Epernay 2002



ROSE
RUINART
Rosé NV

LAURENT-PERRIER
La Cuvée Champagne NV

KRUG
Rosé

FRANCIACORTA
|BE|]L[£I<;&VISTA FRANCIACORTA ‘ALMA®* GRAN CUVEE BRUT
taly,

IC:(I)NJVADI CASTALDI, FRANCIACORTA BRUT
taly,

CA’DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE ED.43
Franciacorta, Brut NV

CA DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE ED.44 ROSE
Franciacorta, Brut NV

SPARKLING WINE

NON-VINTAGE
CA’DEL CONSOLE
Prosecco DOC

%1?1\%\}1[? SCO GRASPAROSSA DI CASTELVETRO, VILLA CIALDINI
taly,

NYETIMBER

England, Multi-Vintage

VINTAGE

LA BATTISTINA GAVI METODO CLASSICO BRUT 20175
Piemonte, Italy

ALASIA BRUT, ALTA LANGA RISERVA 2016
Piemonte, Italy

BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA ‘SATEN” BRUT VINTAGE, 2017
Lombardia, Italy

CA DEL BOSCO FRANCIACORTA ‘“ANNAMARIA CLEMENTT, 2007
Lombardia, Italy

WHITE WINE BY REGION

ABBRUZO
PECORINO FATTORIA LA VALENTINA

CAMPANIA

FALANGHINA VILLA MATILDE [.G.P 2022

GRECO DI TUFO DOCG IARIELLA,VINOSIA 2019

FIANO DI AVELLINO "LE GRANDE" DOCG, VINOSIA 2016
GRECO DI TUFO DOCG VILLA MATILDE AVALLONE 2021

FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

FRIULANO DOC, LIVIO FELLUGA 20201
PINOT GRIGIO JERMANN 2021

-

£160.00

£170.00

£600.00

£/5.00

£75.00

£90.00

£140.00

£50.00

£55.00

£80.00

£62.00

£66.00

£115.00

£360.00

£62.00

£58.00
£60.00
£62.00
£72.00

£66.00
£98.00



LLAZI10

MALVASIA PUNTINATA, PRINCIPE PALLAVICINI 2020 £60.00
[LOMBARDIA

LUGANA CATULLIANO, PRATELLO 2020 £60.00
CORTE DEL LUPO BIANCO CA DEL BOSCO 2020 £120.00
MARCHE

VERDICCHIO CLASSICO SUPERIORE, VILLA BUCCI 2020 £55.00
TUFICO VERDICCHIO, CASTELLI DI JESI RISERVA

DOCG, COLONNARA 2010 £80.00
BLANC DE PINOT NOIR IGT IMPERO MANCINI 2020 £120.00
PIEMONTE

GAVI DI GAVI ‘LUGARARA’, LA GIUSTINIANA 2021 £52.00
RIESLING RANERA D.O.C. PODERI COLLA 2021 £67.00
‘FAUSTO’ TIMORASSO, VIGNE MARINA COPPI 2019 £110.00
CHARDONNAY TENUTE CISA DEI MARCHESI DI GRESY 2019 £115.00
GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA, MAGNUM 2019 £120.00
CHARDONNAY ‘GAJA & REY’, GAJA 2019 £480.00
PUGLIA

BIANCO, A MANO 2021 £40.00

CHARDONNAY DOC PIETRABIANCA TENUTA BOCCA DI LUPO 2020 £98.00

SARDEGNA
TORBATO TERRE BIANCHE DOP, SELLA E MOSCA 2021 £60.00
VERMENTINO DI GALLURA SUPERIORE DOCG, SELLA E MOSCA 2021 £62.00
VERMENTINO IGT STELLATO PALA 2001 £78.00
SICILIA

GRILLO “MANDRAROSSA’, COSTADUNE 2021 £40.00
BIANCO REGALEALI TASCA D’ALMERITA 2021 £40.00
ETNA BIANCO ‘CIURD, TERRAZZE DELLETNA 2029 £62.00
“VIGNA DI GABRI, DONNAFUGATA 2090 £75.00
NOZZE D’ORO DOC TENUTA REGALEALI TASCA 201 £96.00

TRENTINO ALTO-ADIGE

‘LEPUS’ PINOT BIANCO, FRANZ HAAS 202- £63.00
PINOT GRIGIO, CESCONI 2020 £65.00
PINOT BIANCO, TENUTA J HOFSTATTER 20922 £63.00
GEWURZTRAMINER, FRANZ HAAS 2020 £70.00
VETTE SAUVIGNON BLANC, TENUTA SAN LEONARDO 2019 £/70.00
MULLER THURGAU KETTMEIR 2020 £/3.00
TOSCANA

VERMENTINO, POGGIOTONDO (ORGANIC) 2020 £45.00
VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMINIANO DOCG ISOLA BIANCA TERUZZI 2019 £60.00
VERMENTINO DI BOLGHERI GUADO AL TASSO 2020 £75.00

-



VERMENTINO ‘VISTAMARE" CA> MARCANDA, GAJA 2020 £120.00
CHARDONNAY ‘COLLEZIONE PRIVATA” IGT, ISOLE E OLENA 2020 £150.00

UMBRIA

CAMPOGRANDE ORVIETO CLASSICO SECCO, SANTA CRISTINA 2021 £45.00
BRAMITO CHARDONNAY, CASTELLO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI 2020 £76.00

CERVARO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI 2020 £180.00
VALLE D’AOSTA

BLANC DE MORGEX ET DE LA SALLE, ERMES PAVESE 2021 £95.00
VENETO

CHARDONNAY, SANTAMARGHERITA 2020 £50.00
SOAVE CLASSICO ‘LA ROCCA” DOC, PIEROPAN 2020 £/6.00
ROSE WINE

ROSA DEI FRATI, CA DEI FRATI 2021 £48.00
CALAFURIANEGROAMARO ROSATO, TORMARESCA 2020 £62.00
ROSAMARA VALTENESI DOC,; COSTARIPA 2021 £70.00
RED WINE BY REGION

ABRUZZO

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO ITINERA DOC PRIMA CLASSE 2019 £48.00
‘EDIZIONE” CINQUE AUTOCTONI, FANTINTI FARNESE 2018 £85.00

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO DOC UMANI RONCHI MAGNUM 20921 £95.00

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO ‘BELLOVEDERE’,
FATTORIA LA VALENTINA 2015 £150.00

BASILICATA

AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE I’ATTO IGT CANTINE DEL NOTAIO 2021 £64.00
AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE D.O.C 11, SIGILLO

CANTINE DEL NOTAIO 2015 £11500
CALABRIA

GRAVELLO IGT TENUTA ARCIDIACONATO LIBRANDI 2014 £98.00
CAMPANIA

PRIMITIVO ORUS IGT, VINOSIA 2001 £45.00
TAURASI, VESEVO 2013 £95.00
LOMBARDIA

CA DEL BOSCO CORTE DEL LUPO CURTEFRANCA 2018 £118.00
MAURIZIO ZANELLA 1999 £330.00
LLE MARCHE / MOLISE

LYRICUS ROSSO PICENO, COLONNARA 2020 £45.00
ROSSO CONERO DOC, CANTINE BELISARIO 2020 £50.00
CONERO RISERVA CUMARO DOCG UMANI RONCHI 2017 £105.00

-



PIEMONTE

DOLCETTO D’ALBA DOC, G.D. VAJRA 2021
LANGHE NEBBIOLO DOC, MASSOLINO 2020
BARBERA SANT’ANDREA, MARINA COPPI 2020
BAROLO DOCG, MASSOLINO 2018

BARBERA RISERVA PRUNOTTO DOCG COSTAMIOLE NIZZA 2017
BARBARESCO DOCG TENUTA RONCAGLIE PODERI COLLA 2019

LANGHE ‘SITO MORESCO’, GAJA 2019

BAROLO ‘DRAGROMIS’, GAJA 2017

BAROLO ‘BRICCO DELLE VIOLE, VAJRA 2014
BARBARESCO ‘RABAJA’, BRUNO ROCCA 2018

‘. FRANC, PROPRIETA” SPERINO 2012

BAROLO CANNUBI PAOLO SCAVINO 2000
BARBARESCO, GAJA 2015

BARBERA D’ALBA RISERVA POZZ0 ROBERTO VOERZIO
MAGNUM 2008

BAROLO FALLETTO BRUNO GIACOSA 2008

PUGLIA

PRIMITIVO VISCONTI DELLA ROCCA GRAN EDIZIONE 2021
SALICE SALENTINO ‘ZOLLA’, VIGNETI DEL SALENTO 2020

NERO DI TROIA “CANACE’ “, CANTINA DIOMEDE 2018

MASSERIA MAIME SALENTO IGT, TORMARESCA,
NEGROAMARO 2017

PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA “VIGNE VECCHIE”, VIGNETI
DEL SALENTO 2018

CARRUBO PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA TORMARESCA 20175

SARDEGNA
CANNONAU CENTOSERE, PALA 2021

SICILIA

SYRAH DESERTICO MANDRAROSSA D.O.C 20921
SHIRAZ DOC KAID, CAMPOREALE 2015 (ORGANIC)
NERELLO MASCALESE DOC GHIATA NERA, TASCANTE 2017

CABERNET / NERO D’AVOLA “TANCREDI’ DOC,
DONNAFUGATA 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON VIGNA SAN FRANCESCO DOC
TENUTA REGALEALI TASCA 2018

MILLE E UNANOTTE DOC DONNAFUGATA 2015

TOSCANA

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO, SAN POLO 2019
IL BRUCIATO ANTINORI TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO 2021

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO DOCG LA BRACCESCA 2018

VIE CAVE MALBEC, FATTORIA ALDOBRANDESCA 2020
CARMIGNANO “VILLA DI CAPEZZANA,” CAPEZZANA 2018
CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA ‘RANCIA'DOCG, FELSINA 2018
SONDRAIA DOC BOLGHERI SUPERIORE 2014

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG, COL D’ORCIA
VIGNA NASTAGIO 2016

BRUNELLO PIAN DELLE VIGNE, ANTINORI 2017

-

£53.00

£72.00

£70.00

£120.00
£125.00
£130.00
£150.00
£210.00
£220.00
£280.00
£300.00
£380.00
£465.00

£500.00
£540.00

£40.00
£55.00
£80.00

£105.00

£110.00
£200.00

£66.00

£48.00
£/5.00
£90.00

£120.00

£145.00
£220.00

£62.00
£90.00
£92.00
£95.00
£100.00
£125.00
£130.00

£150.00
£180.00



BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIEVE SANTA RESTITUITA 2013 £220.00

GUADO AL TASSO ANTINORI 2014 £280.00
FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIAVE IGT FONTODI 2015 £300.00
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG, BIONDI-SANTI 2015 £330.00
BOLGHERI SUPERIORE, TENUTA DELL’ORNELLAIA 2009 £390.00
SASSICAIA, TENUTE SAN GUIDO 2018 £490.00
SOLATA, ANTINORI 2009 £560.00
GUADO AL TASSO ANTINORI, MAGNUM 2017 £680.00
MASSETO 2008 £1700.00
TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2010 £480.00
TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2011 £550.00
TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2014 £460.00
TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2015 £500.00
TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2016 £620.00
TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2019 £260.00
TRENTINO/FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA

MERLOT, CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA 2020 £472.00
LAGREIN RISERVA DOC CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA 2019 £52.00
TERRE DI SAN LEONARDO, TENUTA SAN LEONARDO 2018 £66.00
PINOT NERO, KETTMEIR 2019 £80.00
VILLA GRESTI IGT TENUTA SAN LEONARDO 2016 £105.00

RISERVA MAZON PINOT NERO, TENUTA J HOFSTATTER 2017 £135.00
SAN LEONARDO IGT VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI MAGNUM 2016 £330.00

VENETO

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE ‘RUBERPAN’ DOC, PIEROPAN 2019  £66.00
AMARONE DELL VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO D.O.C.G BI1O

DOMINI VENETI £135.00
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, BROLO DEI GIUSTI 2011 £190.00
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, MASI 1990 £520.00
ALZERO CABERNET QUINTARELLI GIUSEPPE 2005 £620.00
UMBRIA
MONTIANO MERLOT, FAMIGLIA COTARELLA 2017 £170.00
DESSERT WINE ‘ §

Glass 125ml Bottle
MOSCATO D’ASTI, VAJRA 2091 £9.00 £40.00

PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA, ‘BEN RYE’, DONNAFUGATA 2019 £16.00  £85.00

PLEASE NOTE THAT VINTAGES MAY VARY DUE TO LIMITED PRODUCTION
OF SEVERAL OF OUR WINES & CORKAGE IS SUBJECT TO SOMMELIER ADVICE.



